
 

I.

 1. Person 2. Person

Full membership 5.900,00 €       4.000,00 €       

Senior 60 4.000,00 €       3.000,00 €       

Senior 65 3.000,00 €        2.000,00 €       

Senior 70 2.000,00 €       1.000,00 €       

5 years 4.000,00 €       3.000,00 €       

3 years 3.000,00 €       2.000,00 €       

1 year 1.500,00 €       1.000,00 €       
 

Corporate membership 6.000,00 €       6.000,00 €       
(add. 19 % VAT)  
   

II. Annual membership fees Golfpark Meerbusch GmbH (per person)

Adults 1.945,00 €        
Juniors 18 - 27 years (mind. 1 Elternteil im Club) 390,00 €          
Juniors 15 - 17 years (mind. 1 Elternteil im Club) 195,00 €          
Juniors up to 14 years (mind. 1 Elternteil im Club) 95,00 €            

III. Trial membership (365 days) once 2.445,00 €        

IV. Enrollment fee Golfclub Meerbusch e.V. (per person)

Adults 160,00 €          
Corporate members 480,00 €          

V. Annual fees Golfclub Meerbusch e.V. (per person)

Adults 160,00 €          
Juniors 19 - 27 years 100,00 €          
Juniors up to18 years 80,00 €            

valid from 1. April 2023

Enrollment fee Golfpark Meerbusch GmbH 

Membership at Golfpark Meerbusch

Golfpark Meerbusch GmbH  |  Badendonker Straße 15  l  40667 Meerbusch
Tel.: 02132 / 9 32 50

Email: info@golfpark-meerbusch.de  l  Internet: www.golfpark-meerbusch.de


